
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Hydrants, Grates and Manhole Covers – (2) Years 

PROPOSAL# 22000549 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/21 – 6/30/23 
 

 

Vendor Description Total 
Year 1 - FY22 

Total 
Year 2 - FY23 

Core & Main, LP 
Canton, MI 

Grates & Manhole 
Covers $2,430.57 $2,430.57 

 Hydrants $3,420.27 $3,420.27 
    
EJ USA, Inc. 
East Jordan, MI 

Grates & Manhole 
Covers $2,347.06 $2,402.95 

 Hydrants $3,293.68 $3,642.89 
 


